Features
Medium Size: 30W/40W/45W/50W/
60W/70W/75W
• Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
• Voltage is 120-277V & 347V & 480V.
• Lumen ouput from 3300-16400Im with efficacy up to 124Im/W.
• Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers
• Photocell optional and supports Emergency Battery
• Replacing 1 00W MH and 400W MH.
• Operating temperature is -40t to 40t (-40 r to 104 °F ).
• UUcUL wet location and DLC qualified.
e
,�us �LOCATION 8
Housing
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor
application, also suitable for J-BOX
mounting and surface mounting.
Lens
Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers
do not exhibit yellowing and deformation
Large Size: 90W/95W/135W/140W/145W
Photocell
- -- - --------< Optional photocell allows for
security and energy saving
112inch threaded hole
>-----< 3pcs hole can support wires coming out
from the hole for easier wire connections
WALL PACK (WP01)
PHOTOMETRICS
Medium size Large size
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Average DiffuseAngle(S0%}: 103.0° AverageOiffuseAngle(50%): 93.0°
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Photocell (Option)
D D D D D
WP01 45 45W 27V 100-277V 40K 4000K D Dark Bronze P1 120V Photocell
70 ?OW SOK SOOOK B Black P2 277V Photocell
w White Blank Without Photocell
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish
D D D D D
WP01 30 30W 27V 100-277V 40K 4000K D Dark Bronze
40 40W
SOK SOOOK B Black
so sow w White
60 60W
34V 347V
75 ?SW
90 90W
135 135W
27V 120-277V
95 95W
48V 347V/480V
140 140W
145 145W
Note: 1. 30W / 45W /?OW / 90W and 135W are limited to 120-277V input only; 40W and 60W are limited to 347V input only.
2. 27V driver operates on 100-277V (50/60 Hz), Specify 120 and 208-277 options only when ordering with photocell.
3. The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is SOW.
4. The Watt is ?OW when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 75W.
5. The Watt is 90W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 95W.
6 .  The Watt is 135W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V or 480V,the watt is 145W.
7. 140W is limited to 347/480V input only.
ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery
NO. EB-8W/90min-1
USE: 900Im 90min.
Only suitable for 45W and ?OW.
Photocell
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE: Photocell is field installed or Pre-installed
in factory by r equesting.
Emergency Battery
(Option)
D
B Emergency Battery
Blank Without Emergency Battery
Photocell (Option)
D
P1 120V Photocell
P2 277V Photocell
Blank Without Photocell